
Tab. 2 - Paesi con il più alto numero di contagiati  nelle ultime 24 ore (dati del 5 maggio 2020)

Numero 

di casi

% del 

totale

% 

cumulata

TOTALE 76.901 100

1 Stati Uniti 22.593 29,4 29,4

2 Russia 10.581 13,8 43,1

3 Brasile 6.633 8,6 51,8

4 Regno Unito 3.985 5,2 56,9

5 India 3.900 5,1 62,0

6 Ecuador 2.343 3,0 65,1

7 Arabia Saudita 1.645 2,1 67,2

8 Turchia 1.614 2,1 69,3

9 Perù 1.444 1,9 71,2

10 Messico 1.434 1,9 73,0

11 Pakistan 1.315 1,7 74,8

12 Canada 1.298 1,7 76,4

13 Iran 1.223 1,6 78,0

14 Italia 1.221 1,6 79,6

15 Cile 980 1,3 80,9

16 Bielorussia 784 1,0 81,9

17 Bangladesh 688 0,9 82,8

18 Germania 685 0,9 83,7

19 Qatar 640 0,8 84,5
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